2025 Kingswood Cross Country Invitational
Abenaki Ski Area - Wolfeboro

Race 1 - Girls MS Race - 2 Mile
9/18/2025 - 3:45 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Alton Central School 27 1:43:57 2048 10:24 4:26 6-7-8-12-15-18 3-4-5-7-8-11
2 Kingswood Middle 43 2:02:04 24:25 12:13 10:15 3-11-16-19-22 1-6-9-12-15
School
3 Barnstead School 55 2:09:37 2556 12:58 10:38 4-17-20-21-23-24-25 2-10-13-14-16-17-18
DNP Sant Bani Middle 1:24:02 21.01  10:31 9-10-13-14 4 Runners
School
DNP Kennett Middle School 52:04 17:22 841 1-2-5 3 Runners

Page 1/2 9/18/2025 5:15pm



Place Name

1

o A~

© o0 N o

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25

Tabitha Johnson
Adeline Davidson
Lillianna Cantrall

Rylee Horr
Emily Daggett

Embry Hilton
Parker Lacey
Kendall Lacey
Aurora Fischer

Azalea Morgan
Rozzy Walsh

Brynn Slayton
Ysabel Colon

Madeline Duncan

Tilba Nielsen
Alivyah Mascetti

Audree Horr
Bella Remington
Aubrey Noyes

Emilia Ratto
Micaela Siebert
Lily Owen

Bailey Knowles-Prizio
Abigail Giunta
Willow Egan

Page 2/2

Grade
7

oo oo

o ~N N o

o o o

Race 1 - Girls MS Race - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Kennett Middle ~ 15:20.20
School
Kennett Middle ~ 17:26.18
School
Kingswood Middle 19:16.18 1
School
Barnstead School 19:17.32 2
Kennett Middle ~ 19:17.37
School
Alton Central School 19:1842 3
Alton Central School 19:18.67 4
Alton Central School 19:20.44 5
Sant Bani Middle  19:26.78
School
Sant Bani Middle  19:40.47
School
Kingswood Middle 21:42.38 6
School
Alton Central School 22:15.21 7
Sant Bani Middle  22:15.22
School
Sant Bani Middle  22:38.59
School
Alton Central School 23:44.20 8
Kingswood Middle 24:01.86 9
School
Barnstead School 24:03.51 10
Alton Central School 27:29.28 11
Kingswood Middle 27:31.99 12
School
Barnstead School 27:53.29 13
Barnstead School 28:27.70 14
Kingswood Middle 29:30.79 15
School
Barnstead School 29:54.63 16
Barnstead School 30:00.34 17
Barnstead School 39:20.61 18

9/18/2025 - 3:45 PM

Results

9/18/2025 5:15pm



