

2025 Kingswood Cross Country Invitational

Abenaki Ski Area - Wolfeboro

Race 1 - Girls MS Race - 2 Mile

9/18/2025 - 3:45 PM

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	Alton Central School	27	1:43:57	20:48	10:24	4:26	6-7-8-12-15-18	3-4-5-7-8-11
2	Kingswood Middle School	43	2:02:04	24:25	12:13	10:15	3-11-16-19-22	1-6-9-12-15
3	Barnstead School	55	2:09:37	25:56	12:58	10:38	4-17-20-21-23-24-25	2-10-13-14-16-17-18
DNP	Sant Bani Middle School		1:24:02	21:01	10:31		9-10-13-14	4 Runners
DNP	Kennett Middle School		52:04	17:22	8:41		1-2-5	3 Runners

Race 1 - Girls MS Race - 2 Mile

9/18/2025 - 3:45 PM

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Tabitha Johnson	7	Kennett Middle School	15:20.20	
2	Adeline Davidson	8	Kennett Middle School	17:26.18	
3	Lillianna Cantrall	8	Kingswood Middle School	19:16.18	1
4	Rylee Horr	8	Barnstead School	19:17.32	2
5	Emily Daggett	8	Kennett Middle School	19:17.37	
6	Embry Hilton	8	Alton Central School	19:18.42	3
7	Parker Lacey	7	Alton Central School	19:18.67	4
8	Kendall Lacey	7	Alton Central School	19:20.44	5
9	Aurora Fischer	8	Sant Bani Middle School	19:26.78	
10	Azalea Morgan	8	Sant Bani Middle School	19:40.47	
11	Rozzy Walsh	7	Kingswood Middle School	21:42.38	6
12	Brynn Slayton	8	Alton Central School	22:15.21	7
13	Ysabel Colon	8	Sant Bani Middle School	22:15.22	
14	Madeline Duncan	8	Sant Bani Middle School	22:38.59	
15	Tilba Nielsen	8	Alton Central School	23:44.20	8
16	Alivyah Mascetti	8	Kingswood Middle School	24:01.86	9
17	Audree Horr	6	Barnstead School	24:03.51	10
18	Bella Remington	6	Alton Central School	27:29.28	11
19	Aubrey Noyes	8	Kingswood Middle School	27:31.99	12
20	Emilia Ratto	7	Barnstead School	27:53.29	13
21	Micaela Siebert	6	Barnstead School	28:27.70	14
22	Lily Owen	7	Kingswood Middle School	29:30.79	15
23	Bailey Knowles-Prizio	7	Barnstead School	29:54.63	16
24	Abigail Giunta	7	Barnstead School	30:00.34	17
25	Willow Egan	5	Barnstead School	39:20.61	18